5/21/2018

Convention Facility Development Fund
Projected Distributions

Fiscal Year 2019

County Name

ALCONA
ALGER
ALLEGAN
ALPENA
ANTRIM
ARENAC
BARAGA
BARRY

BAY

BENZIE
BERRIEN
BRANCH
CALHOUN
CASS
CHARLEVOIX
CHEBOYGAN
CHIPPEWA
CLARE
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DELTA
DICKINSON
EATON
EMMET
GENESEE
GLADWIN
GOGEBIC

GRAND TRAVERSE

GRATIOT
HILLSDALE
HOUGHTON
HURON
INGHAM
IONIA
I0SCO

IRON
ISABELLA
JACKSON
KALAMAZOO
KALKASKA
KENT
KEWEENAW
LAKE
LAPEER
LEELANAU
LENAWEE
LIVINGSTON
LUCE
MACKINAC
MACOMB
MANISTEE
MARQUETTE
MASON
MECOSTA
MENOMINEE
MIDLAND
MISSAUKEE
MONROE

Projected

Amount
$41,462
$41,323
$402,725
$136,076
$117,779
$66,234
$26,144
$147,294
$392,094
$99,578
$750,028
$131,291
$664,830
$148,058
$190,571
$142,967
$171,893
$99,962
$238,569
$60,087
$153,277
$63,733
$455,027
$298,110
$2,095,259
$76,229
$34,114
$781,050
$89,430
$98,183
$134,692
$126,989
$1,409,713
$145,040
$149,042
$32,238
$296,034
$645,686
$1,321,457
$65,537
$3,471,623
$10,396
$50,240
$302,170
$114,808
$295,831
$927,926
$23,998
$107,589
$6,301,773
$122,462
$284,103
$153,721
$179,136
$51,348
$294,672
$36,112
$661,829
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5/21/2018

Convention Facility Development Fund
Projected Distributions

Fiscal Year 2019

County Name

MONTCALM
MONTMORENCY
MUSKEGON
NEWAYGO
OAKLAND
OCEANA
OGEMAW
ONTONAGON
OSCEOLA
OSCODA
OTSEGO
OTTAWA
PRESQUE ISLE
ROSCOMMON
SAGINAW
SAINT CLAIR
SAINT JOSEPH
SANILAC
SCHOOLCRAFT
SHIAWASSEE
TUSCOLA

VAN BUREN
WASHTENAW
WAYNE
WEXFORD
TOTAL

Projected
Amount

$201,524

$47,944
$829,768
$144,682
$9,699,831
$88,320
$98,899
$20,666
$61,028
$30,849
$177,424
$1,065,988
$44,659
$151,266
$904,569
$648,210
$202,021
$112,831
$33,486
$191,682
$101,855
$289,365
$1,834,531
$8,261,149
$161,279

$51,333,368
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