Convention Facility Development Fund Projected Distributions Fiscal Year 2019

	Projected
County Name	Amount
ALCONA	\$41,462
ALGER	\$41,323
ALLEGAN	\$402,725
ALPENA	\$136,076
ANTRIM	\$117,779
ARENAC	\$66,234
BARAGA	\$26,144
BARRY	\$147,294
BAY	\$392,094
BENZIE	\$99,578
BERRIEN	\$750,028
BRANCH	\$131,291
CALHOUN	\$664,830
CASS	\$148,058
CHARLEVOIX	\$190,571
CHEBOYGAN	\$142,967 \$474,883
CHIPPEWA	\$171,893
CLARE	\$99,962
CLINTON	\$238,569
CRAWFORD	\$60,087
DELTA DICKINSON	\$153,277 \$62,722
EATON	\$63,733 \$455,027
EMMET	\$298,110
GENESEE	\$2,095,259
GLADWIN	\$76,229
GOGEBIC	\$34,114
GRAND TRAVERSE	\$781,050
GRATIOT	\$89,430
HILLSDALE	\$98,183
HOUGHTON	\$134,692
HURON	\$126,989
INGHAM	\$1,409,713
IONIA	\$145,040
IOSCO	\$149,042
IRON	\$32,238
ISABELLA	\$296,034
JACKSON	\$645,686
KALAMAZOO	\$1,321,457
KALKASKA	\$65,537
KENT	\$3,471,623
KEWEENAW	\$10,396
LAKE	\$50,240
LAPEER	\$302,170
LEELANAU	\$114,808
LENAWEE	\$295,831
LIVINGSTON	\$927,926
LUCE	\$23,998
MACKINAC	\$107,589
MACOMB	\$6,301,773
MANISTEE	\$122,462
MARQUETTE	\$284,103
MASON	\$153,721
MECOSTA	\$179,136
MENOMINEE	\$51,348
MIDLAND	\$294,672
MISSAUKEE	\$36,112
MONROE	\$661,829

5/21/2018 1 of 2

Convention Facility Development Fund Projected Distributions Fiscal Year 2019

County Name	Projected Amount
MONTCALM	\$201,524
MONTMORENCY	\$47,944
MUSKEGON	\$829,768
NEWAYGO	\$144,682
OAKLAND	\$9,699,831
OCEANA	\$88,320
OGEMAW	\$98,899
ONTONAGON	\$20,666
OSCEOLA	\$61,028
OSCODA	\$30,849
OTSEGO	\$177,424
OTTAWA	\$1,065,988
PRESQUE ISLE	\$44,659
ROSCOMMON	\$151,266
SAGINAW	\$904,569
SAINT CLAIR	\$648,210
SAINT JOSEPH	\$202,021
SANILAC	\$112,831
SCHOOLCRAFT	\$33,486
SHIAWASSEE	\$191,682
TUSCOLA	\$101,855
VAN BUREN	\$289,365
WASHTENAW	\$1,834,531
WAYNE	\$8,261,149
WEXFORD	\$161,279
TOTAL	\$51,333,368

5/21/2018 2 of 2